
FirstName  LastName  Email  Company  
Daniel Ihlenfeldt dihlenfeldt@fastechus.com   
Anna Scodel anna.scodel@arb.ca.gov   
Chris Ebbers ebbers1@llnl.gov   
Monet W mwong@lacsd.org LA County Sanitation Districts
sean moen sean@atlasrefuel.com   
Joseph Loh jloh@gardenabus.com City of Gardena
Freya Arick farick@airquality.org SMAQMD
Alan Ring aring@energi.com Energi, Inc.
Grey Staples gstaples@mendotagroup.com   
Sarah Hasty sarah.hasty@qbisci.com Quantitative Biosciences, Inc. 
John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov   
Andre Freeman andre.freeman@energy.ca.gov   
Ralph Lee ralph.lee@energy.ca.gov   
Ralph Lee ralph.lee@energy.ca.gov   
Ralph Lee ralph.lee@energy.ca.gov   
Ralph Lee ralph.lee@energy.ca.gov   
Ernie Crespo ecrespo@gardenabus.com City of Gardena
Linda Beyersdorf lbeyersdorf@lemoore.com   
Ralph Meza rmeza@vusd.org   
Bret Swain bswain@ci.manteca.ca.us City of Manteca
Annette Henderson annette.henderson@lausd.net   
Patti Mobile patti.mobile@longbeach.gov Fleet Services Bureau
cammie le cle@gardenabus.com   
john clymo jclymo@ci.manteca.ca.us   
Eric VanWinkle eric.vanwinkle@energy.ca.gov   
Sarah Williams sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov   
Hieu Nguyen hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov   
Hieu Nguyen hieu.nguyen@energy.ca.gov   
Pam McDonald pama@orangeusd.org Orange USD
Jake Marx jake.marx@qbisci.com Quantitative BioSciences
Gregory Harris gharris@herwit.com HERWIT Engineering
Carolina Higuera maria.higuera@lausd.net LAUSD
Carolina Higuera maria.higuera@lausd.net LAUSD
Tim Hire thire@exeter.k12.ca.us Exeter Unified School District
Jacqueline Zhou jacqueline.zhou@longbeach.gov   

In room
Claire Warshaw claire.warchaw@gmail.com
Larrry Buckle buckle@IES-ENG.COM
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